 CBB136  DP  SERIES
 Features
 Used in DC-Link circuits, can replace electrolytic capacitor
 PP film design, good temperature characteristics
 Stable capacity
 Low ESR, high ripple current handing capabilities
 Low Ls
 Long life

P/N
Imax*
(A)
Rth*
[K/W]
Î (A)
RS
(mΩ)
Ls
(nH)
D
(mm)
H
(mm)
600
200 FCC2SDP207*K051*40 55 4.2 4000 1.2 20 85 51
280 FCC2SDP287*K065*40 65 5.5 3700 1.4 30 85 65
800
120 FCC2KDP127*K051*40 55 4.2 3000 1.2 20 85 51
220 FCC2KDP227*K065*40 65 5.5 3000 1.4 30 85 65
1000
75 FCC3ADP756*K051*40 50 4.2 2400 1.4 20 85 51
110 FCC3ADP117*K065*40 60 5.5 2300 1.7 30 85 65
1200
50 FCC3BDP506*K051*40 50 4.2 2000 1.6 20 85 51
80 FCC3BDP806*K065*40 60 5.5 2000 2.0 30 85 65
Customer products are available on request.
* Imax 为环境温度在 40℃时允许的最大纹波电流
Maximum permissible Ripple current at the ambient temperature of 40℃
* Rth 为产品热点到环境的热阻（自然冷却）